Agenda for Board Meeting

Lions Club of Sri Javawardanapura Pearl

Scheduled at 9.00 pm on 18.11.2024 via

“Zoom Meeting”

Welcome addresses

Secretary report — Last month Board meeting minutes

Treasurer report - Financial statement

Address by President

Committee appointed

Committee chairmen's report on

completed projects and of future projects

Meeting terminated

9:00pm
9:10pm
9:20pm

9:30pm

9.40pm

9.50pm

10.00pm




