Agenda for Board Meeting

Lions Club of Sri Jayawardanapura Pearl

Scheduled at 9.00 pm on 18.11.2024 via

"Zoom Meeting"

1.	Welcome addresses	9:00pm
2.	Secretary report – Last month Board meeting minutes	9:10pm
3.	Treasurer report - Financial statement	9:20pm
4.	Address by President	9:30pm
5.	Committee appointed	9.40pm
6.	Committee chairmen's report on	
	completed projects and of future projects	9.50pm
7.	Meeting terminated	10.00pm